currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 02/08/24
Ratio_Bollard_Spec_Sheet_R03
FEATURES
• Rectilinear Bollard luminaire to match the Ratio Area, Flood and Wall

 Rev 02/08/24
Ratio_Bollard_Spec_Sheet_R03
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – –
Model # LEDs Wattage CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage Heights
RBD Ratio Bollard 14L-7 750 lumens
28L-15 1500 lumens
42L-23 2250 lumens
56L-30 3000 lumens
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
90  90 Degree Beam
180A  180 Degree
Adjacent  Beam
180  180 Degree
Opposing  Beam
270  270 Degree Beam
360  360 Degree Beam
UNV Universal
120–277
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
24 24" High
30 30" High
36 36" High
42 42" High
Example: RBD-56L-30-360-42-4K7-UNV-DBT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
–
Color Options
F Fusing (specify
voltage)
PC1 Photocontrol
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
VGT Verde Green Textured
LEG Legacy Colors
Color Option
CC Custom Color
ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Catalog Number Description
RBD-MP Ratio Bollard Mounting Plate
1 PC option only compatible with 120-277V
Items with a grey background can be done as a custom
order. Contact brand representative for more information
PERFORMANCE DATA
5K
(5000K nominal, 70 CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70 CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 70 CRI)
Series Nominal Watts System Watts Lumens LPW1 Lumens LPW1 Lumens LPW1
RBD
14L-7 9.4 723 76.9 719 76.5 687 73.1
28L-15 18.7 1500 80.2 1493 79.8 1425 76.2
42L-23 27.2 2206 81.1 2195 80.7 2096 77.0
56L-30 33.9 2778 81.9 2764 81.5 2639 77.8
1 Lumen values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM–79–08. Data is considered to be representative of the configurations shown. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-
user environment and application.